H-25
Kapton® Duplex Insulated Thermocouple Wire
†† Note: Kapton® wire is neither ANSI nor IEC color-coded.
* Spool lengths 25', 50', 100', 200', 500' and 1000'. Other calibrations and lengths available; consult Sales for pricing.
** To order special limits of error wire, add “-SLE” to model number before spool length.
Ordering Example: KK-K-20-SLE-1000, 300 m (1000') of Type K CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA® special limits of error duplex insulated wire.
Fused Kapton tape applied to conductors and jackets. Excellent moisture and abrasion
resistance, high dielectric strength (7 kV/mil), retains much physical integrity after gamma
radiation. FEP is used as adhesive binding agent [melts at approx. 260°C (500°F)]
†Weight of spool and wire rounded up to the next highest lb.; does not include packing material.
* Spool lengths 25', 50', 100', 200', 500' and 1000' . Other calibrations and lengths available; consult Sales for pricing.
** To order special limits of error wire, add “-SLE” to model number before spool length.
Ordering Example: TFE-J-24-SLE-1000, 300 m (1000') of Type J Iron-CONSTANTAN special limits of error duplex insulated wire.
Color-coded TFE tape applied
to conductors and jacket.
Superior abrasion, moisture,
and chemical resistance.
OMEGA can cover any insulated wire with metal overbraiding to protect against wear and abrasion.
Overbraiding adds durability and electrical shielding for improved performance. See page H-47 for details.
Calibration AWG Model Price/ SLE/ Type Insulation Max. Temp Nominal Size Wt.†/1000'
Color Code†† No. Number 1000'* 1000'** Wire Conductor Overall °C °F mm (in) kg (lb)
20 KK-J-20 $870 $990 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S KK-J-20S 1110 1270 7 x 28 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
Iron - 24 KK-J-24 660 755 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S KK-J-24S 825 945 7 x 32 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
30 KK-J-30 650 750 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.0 x 1.4 (0.040 x 0.055) 3 (6)
20 KK-K-20 $1010 $1150 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S KK-K-20S 1270 1450 7 x 28 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
CHROMEGA® - 24 KK-K-24 750 850 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
ALOMEGA® 24S KK-K-24S 930 1060 7 x 32 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
30 KK-K-30 650 750 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.0 x 1.4 (0.040 x 0.055) 3 (6)
20 KK-T-20 $870 $990 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S KK-T-20S 1110 1270 7 x 28 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
Copper - 24 KK-T-24 660 755 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S KK-T-24S 825 945 7 x 32 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
30 KK-T-30 650 750 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.0 x 1.4 (0.040 x 0.055) 3 (6)
20 KK-E-20 $1155 $1325 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S KK-E-20S 1455 1665 7 x 28 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
CHROMEGA® - 24 KK-E-24 865 990 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S KK-E-24S 1070 1225 7 x 32 Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
30 KK-E-30 735 850 Solid Fused Polyimide Tape Fused Polyimide Tape 260 500 1.0 x 1.4 (0.040 x 0.055) 3 (6)
Calibration AWG Model Price/ SLE/ Type Insulation Max Temp Nominal Size Wt†/1000'
ANSI Code No. Number 1000'* 1000'** Wire Conductor Overall °C °F mm (in) kg (lb)
20 TFE-J-20 $450 $510 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S TFE-J-20S 570 650 7 x 28 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
Iron - 24 TFE-J-24 315 350 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S TFE-J-24S 370 415 7 x 32 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
20 TFE-K-20 $620 $695 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S TFE-K-20S 955 1085 7 x 28 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
CHROMEGA® - 24 TFE-K-24 420 470 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
ALOMEGA® 24S TFE-K-24S 570 650 7 x 32 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
20 TFE-T-20 $450 $510 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S TFE-T-20S 570 650 7 x 28 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
Copper - 24 TFE-T-24 315 350 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S TFE-T-24S 370 415 7 x 32 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3 (6)
20 TFE-E-20 $715 $815 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 (0.060 x 0.100) 5 (11)
20S TFE-E-20S 955 1085 7 x 28 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.5 x 2.7 (0.060 x 0.105) 5 (11)
CHROMEGA® - 24 TFE-E-24 510 570 Solid Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 1.9 (0.050 x 0.075) 3 (6)
Constantan 24S TFE-E-24S 625 700 7 x 32 Fused TFE Tape Fused TFE Tape 260 500 1.3 x 2.2 (0.050 x 0.085) 3(6)
TFE and Kapton® Insulated
Thermocouple Wire
TFE Insulated Thermocouple Wire ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code visit
omega.com
“SLE” SpecialLimits of ErrorAvailable
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Note: Published prices are based on market value at time of printing and are subject to change due to
Nickel surcharges, Chromium and precious-metal market fluctuations.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic
596-311-899
Temperature
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Glass Bulb Thermometers, Handheld Instruments
for Temperature Measurement, Ice Point References,
Indicating Labels, Crayons, Cements and Lacquers, Infrared
Temperature Measurement Instruments, Recorders Relative
Humidity Measurement Instruments, RTD Probes, Elements
and Assemblies,  Temperature & Process Meters, Timers and
Counters,  Temperature and Process Controllers and Power
Switching Devices, Thermistor Elements, Probes and
Assemblies,Thermocouples Thermowells and Head and Well
Assemblies, Transmitters, Wire
Pressure, Strain and Force
Displacement Transducers,  Dynamic Measurement
Force Sensors,  Instrumentation for Pressure and Strain
Measurements,  Load Cells,  Pressure Gauges,  Pressure
Reference Section,  Pressure Switches, Pressure Transducers,
Proximity Transducers,  Regulators,
Strain Gages,  Torque Transducers,  Valves
pH and Conductivity
Conductivity Instrumentation,  Dissolved Oxygen
Instrumentation,   Environmental Instrumentation,  pH
Electrodes and Instruments,  Water and Soil Analysis
Instrumentation
Heaters
Band Heaters,  Cartridge Heaters,  Circulation Heaters,
Comfort Heaters,  Controllers, Meters and Switching
Devices,  Flexible Heaters,  General Test and Measurement
Instruments,  Heater Hook-up Wire,  Heating Cable
Systems,  Immersion Heaters,  Process Air and Duct,
Heaters,  Radiant Heaters,  Strip Heaters,  Tubular Heaters
Flow and Level
Air Velocity Indicators,  Doppler Flowmeters,  Level
Measurement,  Magnetic Flowmeters,  Mass Flowmeters,
Pitot Tubes,  Pumps, Rotameters, Turbine and Paddle Wheel
Flowmeters,  Ultrasonic Flowmeters,   Valves, Variable Area
Flowmeters,  Vortex Shedding Flowmeters
Data Acquisition
Auto-Dialers and Alarm Monitoring Systems,
Communication Products and Converters,  Data
Acquisition and Analysis Software,  Data Loggers
Plug-in Cards,  Signal Conditioners,  USB, RS232, RS485
and Parallel Port Data Acquisition Systems,  Wireless
Transmitters and Receivers
click here to go to the omega.com home page
WebMaster
Text Box
EPG05